THE DATASHEET OF
SN74ALVC16834DGGR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION/ORDERING INFORMATION
1
2

determined by the current-sinking capability of the
driver.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
Tube SN74ALVC16834DL
SSOP - DL ALVC16834
Tape and reel SN74ALVC16834DLR
TSSOP - DGG Tape and reel SN74ALVC16834DGGR ALVC16834
-40°C to 85°C
TVSOP - DGV Tape and reel SN74ALVC16834DGVR VC834
VFBGA - GQL SN74ALVC16834GQLR
Tape and reel VC834
VFBGA - ZQL (Pb-free) SN74ALVC16834ZQLR
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
Please be aware that an important notice concerning availability, standard warranty, and use in critical applications of Texas
Instruments semiconductor products and disclaimers thereto appears at the end of this data sheet.